3:15

3:16

3:35

3:55

4:15

4:30

4:45

AGENDA
Emory University Senate Meeting
Jones Room, Woodruff Library
March 27, 2018
3:15 p.m. -5:00 p.m.

Approval of February 2018 Minutes — Henry Bayerle

Election of Officers — Henry Bayerle

Fringe Benefits Committee — Sid Stein

MARTA Update — Betty Willis

Committee on the Environment — Hiram Maxim

Campus Life Committee — Lisa Loveall

Transportation and Parking Committee — Vanda Hudson and Lisa Underwood



