## **AGENDA**

## Emory University Senate Meeting Jones Room, Woodruff Library March 27, 2018 3:15 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

3:15	Approval of February 2018 Minutes – Henry Bayerle
3:16	Election of Officers – Henry Bayerle
3:35	Fringe Benefits Committee – Sid Stein
3:55	MARTA Update – Betty Willis
4:15	Committee on the Environment – Hiram Maxim
4:30	Campus Life Committee – Lisa Loveall
1:45	Transportation and Parking Committee – Vanda Hudson and Lisa Underwood